
 

Mandatory Sign in Sheet 14_0331 Rev.doc Page 1 of 1 pages 

 

University of Colorado Denver | Anschutz Medical Campus 
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Lynx Crossing Gym and Lounge Renovation (PN 22-177348)   
Project Name 

 

10/14/2022   
Date 

 

Name  Firm  Phone  E-mail Address 

Brent Traver  Logan Pass Construction  (303) 601-2963 brentt@lpc-us.com     

Collin Frampton  Golden Triangle Construction  (303) 772-4051 Bidding@Gtc1.net    

Josh Melton  Hunzinger Construction  (970) 702-1104 jmelton@hunzinger.com    

Grant Brownback  Kiewit  (720) 469-1571 grant.brownback@kiewit.com  

Brent Traver  Logan Pass Construction  (303) 601-2963 brentt@lpc-us.com    

Shannon Rogers  PG Arnold Construction  (720) 766-2842 shannon.rogers@pgarnold.com  

Holly Abma  GH Phipps Construction Companies  (303) 571-5377 holly.abma@ghphipps.com   

Gwen Gilley  Hord Coplan Macht   ggilley@hcm2.com    

Ben Bohmann  CU Denver  (303) 724-3956 ben.bohmann@cuanschutz.edu  
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